Official Results 165 Racers

WIAA Division 1 Sectional - Wausau West at Nine Mile Forest, Wausau WI
4:00 PM on 10/22/2010

Class Boys Varsity

Place Team Finishers Points
1 Stevens Point 7 33
2 D.C. Everest 7 65
3 Marshfield 7 102
4 Wausau East 7 114
5 Shawano 7 144
6 Hortonville 7 173
7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7 201
8 New London 7 215
9 Antigo 6 226

10 Rhinelander 7 255
11 Wausau West 7 281
12 Merrill 7 366
Class Girls Varsity

Place Team Finishers Points
1 Wausau East 7 24
2 Wausau West 7 50
3 Marshfield 7 111
4 Stevens Point 7 128
5 D.C. Everest 7 139
6 Antigo 7 150
7 New London 7 152
8 Hortonville 7 174
9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7 205

10 Shawano 7 277
11 Merrill 6 308
12 Rhinelander 6 331

7:16:29 PM on 10/22/2010 Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC www.performancetiming.com Page 1of1



http://www.performancetiming.com

Official Results 165 Racers

WIAA Division 1 Sectional - Wausau West at Nine Mile Forest, Wausau WI
4:00 PM on 10/22/2010

Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
Class: MV - Boys Varsity Start Wave: 1
1 469 Michael Larson Stevens Point 16:32.51 0 1 1
2 466 Jon Formella Stevens Point 16:34.44 +1.93 2 2
3 409 Cody Artymiuk Antigo 16:39.31 +6.80 1 3
4 418 Jacob Dirkman D.C. Everest 16:42.10 +9.59 1 4
5 462 Wade Reiter Shawano 16:49.65 +17.14 1 5
6 468 Luke Helminiak Stevens Point 16:50.16 +17.65 3 6
7 423 Tony Cass Hortonville 16:50.30 +17.79 1 7
8 436 Bryan Zimmerman Marshfield 16:50.60 +18.09 1 8
9 445 Michael Heise New London 16:51.75 +19.24 1 9
10 470 Matt Mitchell Stevens Point 16:56.04 +23.53 4 10
11 421 Jack Micholic D.C. Everest 16:57.47 +24.96 2 11
12 476 Andrew Pitney Wausau East 16:59.10 +26.59 1 12
13 416 Sam Anderson D.C. Everest 17:01.87 +29.36 3 13
14 465 Ryan Besaw Stevens Point 17:03.74  +31.23 5 14
15 467 Jacob Hahn Stevens Point 17:11.40 +38.89 6
16 471 Josh Hodsdon Stevens Point 17:16.11 +43.60 7
17 419 Matt Hupy D.C. Everest 17:16.65 +44.14 4 17
18 435 Adam Voss Marshfield 17:18.35 +45.84 2 18
19 431 Aaron Anderson Marshfield 17:19.13  +46.62 3 19
20 420 Luke Merchant D.C. Everest 17:23.69 +51.18 5 20
21 487 John Graves Wilsconsin Rapids Lin 17:33.00 +1:00.49 1 21
22 430 Binder Adam Marshield 17:34.02 +1:01.51 4 22
23 472 Jordan Baur Wausau East 17:39.40 +1:06.89 2 23
24 458 Alexander Buss Shawano 17:43.75 +1:11.24 2 24
25 478 Mitch Straub Wausau East 17:44.34 +1:11.83 3 25
26 475 Connor Newman Wausau East 17:44.59 +1:12.08 4 26
27 422 Aaron Nelson D.C. Everest 17:47.88 +1:15.37 6
28 477 Emmett Stifler Wausau East 17:50.01 +1:17.50 5 28
29 424 Vincent Escudero Hortonville 17:50.41 +1:17.90 2 29
30 486 Booker Berry Wilsconsin Rapids Lin 17:51.24 +1:18.73 2 30
31 488 Devin Greiner Wisconsin Rapids Lin ~ 17:57.73 +1:25.22 3 31
32 482 Paul Kumm Wausau West 17:58.68 +1:26.17 1 32
33 474 Jase Meyer Wausau East 18:00.13 +1:27.62 6
34 473 Cody Buckli Wausau East 18:00.20 +1:27.69 7
35 433 Caolin Korlesky Marshfield 18:00.68 +1:28.17 5 35
36 461 Jacob Miller Shawano 18:01.19 +1:28.68 3 36
37 463 Riley Tuma Shawano 18:01.66 +1:29.15 4 37
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]
Team Team

Place Points

Place
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bib
432
429
417
457
460
446
456
450
413
411
425
454
427
464
415
449
434
459
428
492
481
479
451
452
490
426
483
447
444
437
480
448
485
440
484
442
489
438
491
453
412
455
439
441

Name
Adrian
Zach
Paul
Nate
Travis
Andrew
Tim
lan
Kyle
Caleb
Mitch
Elliott
Wes
Wyatt
Cortland
Kevin
Nolan
Jordan
Andrew
Alex
Jacob
Jordan
Colton
Luke
Patrick
Nick
Mark
Andrew
Daniel
Luke
Justis
Christopher
lan
Marcus
Juan
Andrew
Buck
Andrew
Wesley
Simon
Caleb
Kyle
Trevor
Michael

Kaiser
Wickham
Dau
Schoone
Geenen
Philippon
Schmidt
Wetzel
Rauhut
Fleischman
Mulroy

O “Melia
Walsh
Young
Tatro
Urban
Redetzke
Cornelius
Werner
Wodlarski
Kage
Boyea
Funk
Lenard
Killian
Schlinz
Pan
Schlais
Bosquez
Gessler
Heckendorf
Steingraber
Punke
Reinhardt
Pintor
Seaman
Jones
Koch
Peterson
Martinez
Hohensee
Lenard
Myers
Seaman

Marshfield
Hortonville
D.C. Everest
Rhinelander
Shawano
New London
Rhinelander
New London
Antigo

Antigo
Hortonville
Rhinelander
Hortonville
Shawano
Antigo

New London
Marshfield
Shawano
Hortonville
Wisconsin Rapids Lin
W;‘usau West
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Wisconsin Rapids Lin
ﬁg;‘tonville
Wausau West
New London
New London
Merrill
Wausau West
New London
Wausau West
Merrill
Wausau West
Merrill
Wisconsin Rapids Lin
Merrill
Wisconsin Rapids Lin
'I\?Einnelander
Antigo
Rhinelander
Merrill

Merrill

Time
18:02.48
18:02.57
18:03.32
18:03.72
18:04.85
18:07.65
18:11.47
18:18.35
18:18.97
18:19.26
18:20.70
18:21.23
18:22.38
18:30.79
18:32.78
18:34.74
18:36.79
18:38.22
18:42.22
18:42.84
18:43.81
18:47.63
18:48.22
18:49.05
18:54.47
18:57.53
19:00.70
19:02.57
19:05.48
19:08.03
19:13.03
19:18.81
19:19.15
19:20.14
19:20.43
19:21.93
19:26.61
19:27.06
19:27.57
19:33.20
19:37.92
19:45.11
19:49.18
20:16.70

Behind
+1:29.97
+1:30.06
+1:30.81
+1:31.21
+1:32.34
+1:35.14
+1:38.96
+1:45.84
+1:46.46
+1:46.75
+1:48.19
+1:48.72
+1:49.87
+1:58.28
+2:00.27
+2:02.23
+2:04.28
+2:05.71
+2:09.71
+2:10.33
+2:11.30
+2:15.12
+2:15.71
+2:16.54
+2:21.96
+2:25.02
+2:28.19
+2:30.06
+2:32.97
+2:35.52
+2:40.52
+2:46.30
+2:46.64
+2:47.63
+2:47.92
+2:49.42
+2:54.10
+2:54.55
+2:55.06
+3:00.69
+3:05.41
+3:12.60
+3:16.67
+3:44.19

6
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39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53

57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65

67

68

71

73

75

78

80
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Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
82 443 Mitch Sherfinsky Merrill 20:33.45 +4:00.94 7
83 414 Josiah Schulz Antigo 20:48.87 +4:16.36 6
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]
Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points

Class: FV - Girls Varsity Start Wave: 2

1 352 Rebecca Voss Marshfield 14:40.87 0 1 1
2 389 Ashley Eckhoff Wausau East 14:41.16 +0.29 1 2
3 393 Katelyn Stine Wausau East 14:52.45 +11.58 2 3
4 400 Sarah Poirier Wausau West 15:00.64  +19.77 1 4
5 390 Courtney Frahm Wausau East 15:04.89 +24.02 3 5
6 388 Kirista Maguire Wausau East 15:14.40 +33.53 4 6
7 398 Marissa Matushak Wausau West 15:19.22  +38.35 2 7
8 392 Marissa Lange Wausau East 15:22.85 +41.98 5 8
9 365 Annalise Schroeder New London 15:24.88  +44.01 1 9
10 360 Macy Egan New London 15:26.75 +45.88 2 10
11 397 Kierra Kohlbeck Wausau West 15:28.60 +47.73 3 11
12 330 Sammy Stimac Antigo 15:33.00 +52.13 1 12
13 399 Michaela Matushak Wausau West 15:34.98 +54.11 4 13
14 386 Payton Tepp Stevens Point 15:37.49 +56.62 1 14
15 395 Haley Dodd Wausau West 15:38.55 +57.68 5 15
16 337 Marissa Peters D.C. Everest 15:41.35 +1:00.48 1 16
17 385 McKenzie Taggatz Stevens Point 15:48.33 +1:07.46 2 17
18 340 Sarah Glidden Hortonville 15:55.37 +1:14.50 1 18
19 343 Melissa Konecke Hortonville 15:57.28 +1:16.41 2 19
20 349 Lisa Kaiser Marshfield 16:00.36 +1:19.49 2 20
21 396 Ellie Hrdina Wausau West 16:01.56 +1:20.69 6

22 404 Morgan Elzinga WiISCOHSin Rapids Lin 16:01.96 +1:21.09 1 22
23 331 Brittney Wald Antigo 16:04.24 +1:23.37 2 23
24 333 Jackie Liebl D.C. Everest 16:07.61 +1:26.74 2 24
25 348 Sara Fuller Marshfield 16:15.95 +1:35.08 3 25
26 357 Sydney Harris Merrill 16:19.08 +1:38.21 1 26
27 329 Mary Prunty Antigo 16:24.04 +1:43.17 3 27
28 334 Laura Meinhardt D.C. Everest 16:26.57 +1:45.70 3 28
29 335 Emilee Mytinger D.C. Everest 16:28.04 +1:47.17 4 29
30 381 Josie Brilowski Stevens Point 16:30.21 +1:49.34 3 30
31 350 Jennifer Kaiser Marshfield 16:32.51 +1:51.64 4 31
32 382 Kaitlyn Hintz Stevens Point 16:32.94 +1:52.07 4 32
33 327 Caitlyn Fleischman Antigo 16:33.76 +1:52.89 4 33
34 347 Alexa Fritsch Marshfield 16:34.04 +1:53.17 5 34
35 387 Katelyn Willoughby Stevens Point 16:37.68 +1:56.81 5 35
36 384 Savannah Soik Stevens Point 16:39.79 +1:58.92 6

37 402 Miki Birinegar Wilsconsin Rapids Lin 16:42.40 +2:01.53 2 37
38 363 Bridget Pethke New London 16:43.73 +2:02.86 3 38
39 408 Apryl Zimmerman \n/\iiliconsin Rapids Lin 16:45.78 +2:04.91 3 39
40 383 Alyssa Shurbert-Hetzel Stevens Point 16:47.12 +2:06.25 7

41 339 Kathy Derks Hortonville 16:49.03 +2:08.16 3 41
42 332 Marissa Cherek D.C. Everest 16:49.72 +2:08.85 5 42
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Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
43 345 Isabella Schleisner Hortonville 16:50.05 +2:09.18 4 43
44 403 Kasey Dillingham Wilsconsin Rapids Lin 16:50.81 +2:09.94 4 44
45 401 Morgan Weber Wausau West 16:51.30 +2:10.43 7
46 374 Maggie Balke Shawano 16:52.89 +2:12.02 1 46
47 364 Amber Pethke New London 16:55.17 +2:14.30 4 47
48 362 Kara Hoier New London 16:56.65 +2:15.78 5 48
49 380 Allison Weisnicht Shawano 16:57.23 +2:16.36 2 49
50 355 Ashley Berton Merrill 17:00.08 +2:19.21 2 50
51 361 Brenna Heise New London 17:01.85 +2:20.98 6
52 351 Danielle Sopiarz Marshfield 17:04.32 +2:23.45 6
53 341 Jenna Green Hortonville 17:16.21 +2:35.34 5 53
54 338 Carly Phillips D.C. Everest 17:17.82 +2:36.95 6
55 328 Caysha Fleischman Antigo 17:25.61 +2:44.74 5 55
56 377 Alex Ninham Shawano 17:27.41 +2:46.54 3 56
57 344 Kassidy Rinehart Hortonville 17:29.17 +2:48.30 6
58 346 Alexis Dzikowich Marshfield 17:29.98 +2:49.11 7
59 379 Courtney Schlichting Shawano 17:31.09 +2:50.22 4 59
60 371 Alyssa Price Rhinelander 17:32.00 +2:51.13 1 60
61 366 Anna Staudenmaier New London 17:32.45 +2:51.58 7
62 391 Rachel Lange Wausau East 17:37.99 +2:57.12 6
63 406 Sara Graper WiISCOHSin Rapids Lin 17:41.31 +3:00.44 5 63
64 342 Tess Harvatine Hortonville 17:42.93 +3:02.06 7
65 369 Alyssa Nycz Rhinelander 17:44.10 +3:03.23 2 65
66 367 Ally Godin Rhinelander 17:47.94 +3:07.07 3 66
67 376 Shania Escalante Shawano 17:51.61 +3:10.74 5 67
68 368 Annika hempel Rhinelander 17:54.88 +3:14.01 4 68
69 378 Sam Raddant Shawano 17:57.86 +3:16.99 6
70 336 Ariana Nickmeyer D.C. Everest 18:00.51 +3:19.64 7
71 405 Carissa Freeh Wilsconsin Rapids Lin 18:12.24 +3:31.37 6
72 372 Ashley Sachse Rhinelander 18:12.74 +3:31.87 5 72
73 359 Kathleen Zeitz Merrill 18:15.34 +3:34.47 3 73
74 407 Amber Wolfe Wilsconsin Rapids Lin 18:23.12 +3:42.25 7
75 373 Hillary wall Rhinelander 18:27.03 +3:46.16 6
76 394 Gao Zhong Yang Wausau East 18:43.79 +4:02.92 7
77 326 Kelly Dione Antigo 18:51.46 +4:10.59 6
78 375 Delaney Boelter Shawano 18:55.61 +4:14.74 7
79 353 Kendra Andreska Merrill 19:12.61 +4:31.74 4 79
80 358 Kelci Peterson Merrill 19:15.05 +4:34.18 5 80
81 356 Maria DeBroux Merrill 19:15.37 +4:34.50 6
82 325 Amber Best Antigo 20:24.57 +5:43.70 7
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Official Results

165 Racers

WIAA Division 1 Sectional - Wausau West

at Nine Mile Forest, Wausau WI
4:00 PM on 10/22/2010

Class Class: MV - Boys Varsity

1 Stevens Point

Bib
469
466
468
470

467
471

Michael
Jon
Luke
Matt
Ryan
Jacob
Josh

Name

Larson
Formella
Helminiak
Mitchell
Besaw
Hahn
Hodsdon

Time Behind
16:32.51 0
16:34.44 +1.93
16:50.16 +17.65
16:56.04 +23.53
17:03.74 +31.23
17:11.40 +38.89
17:16.11 +43.60

Scoring Finishers:

7

Points

1
2
6
10
14

Points: 33

2 D.C. Everest

Bib
418
421

419
420

417

Jacob
Jack
Sam
Matt
Luke
Aaron
Paul

Name

Dirkman
Micholic
Anderson
Hupy
Merchant
Nelson
Dau

Time Behind
16:42.10 +9.59
16:57.47 +24.96
17:01.87 +29.36
17:16.65 +44.14
17:23.69 +51.18
17:47.88 +1:15.37
18:03.32 +1:30.81

Scoring Finishers:

7

Points
4

11

13

17

20

Points: 65

3 Marshfield

Bib

435
431

433
432
434

Bryan
Adam
Aaron
Binder
Colin
Adrian
Nolan

Name

Zimmerman
Voss
Anderson
Adam
Korlesky
Kaiser
Redetzke

Time Behind
16:50.60 +18.09
17:18.35 +45.84
17:19.13 +46.62
17:34.02 +1:01.51
18:00.68 +1:28.17
18:02.48 +1:29.97
18:36.79 +2:04.28

Scoring Finishers:

7

Points
8

18

19

22

35

Points: 102

4 Wausau East

Bib
476

478
475
477
474
473

Andrew
Jordan
Mitch
Connor
Emmett
Jase
Cody

Name

Pitney
Baur
Straub
Newman
Stifler
Meyer
Buckli

Time Behind
16:59.10 +26.59
17:39.40 +1:06.89
17:44.34 +1:11.83
17:4459 +1:12.08
17:50.01 +1:17.50
18:00.13 +1:27.62
18:00.20 +1:27.69

Scoring Finishers:

7

Points
12
23
25
26
28

Points: 114
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5 Shawano
Bib
462
458
461
463
460
464
459

Name

Wade
Alexander
Jacob
Riley
Travis
Wyatt
Jordan

Reiter
Buss
Miller
Tuma
Geenen
Young
Cornelius

Time Behind
16:49.65 +17.14
17:43.75 +1:11.24
18:01.19 +1:28.68
18:01.66 +1:29.15
18:04.85 +1:32.34
18:30.79  +1:58.28
18:38.22 +2:05.71

Scoring Finishers:

Place

5
24
36
37
42
51
55

7

Points

24
36
37
42

Points: 144

6 Hortonville
Bib
423
424
429
425
427
428
426

Name

Tony

Vincent

Zach

Mitch

Wes

Andrew

Nick

Cass
Escudero
Wickham
Mulroy
Walsh
Werner
Schlinz

Time Behind
16:50.30 +17.79
17:50.41 +1:17.90
18:02.57 +1:30.06
18:20.70 +1:48.19
18:22.38 +1:49.87
18:42.22 +2:09.71
18:57.53 +2:25.02

Scoring Finishers:

Place
7

29

39

48

50

56

63

7

Points
.

29

39

48

50

Points: 173

7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Bib
487
486
488
492
490
489
491

Name

John

Booker

Devin

Alex

Patrick

Buck

Wesley

Graves
Berry
Greiner
Wodlarski
Killian
Jones
Peterson

Time Behind
17:33.00 +1:00.49
17:51.24 +1:18.73
17:57.73 +1:25.22
18:42.84 +2:10.33
18:54.47 +2:21.96
19:26.61 +2:54.10
19:27.57 +2:55.06

Scoring Finishers:

Place
21
30
31
57
62
74
76

7

Points
21
30
31
57
62

Points: 201

8 New London
Bib
445
446
450
449
447
444
448

Name
Michael
Andrew
lan
Kevin
Andrew
Daniel
Christopher

Heise
Philippon
Wetzel
Urban
Schlais
Bosquez
Steingraber

Time Behind
16:51.75 +19.24
18:07.65 +1:35.14
18:18.35 +1:45.84
18:34.74 +2:02.23
19:02.57 +2:30.06
19:05.48 +2:32.97
19:18.81 +2:46.30

Scoring Finishers:

Place
9

43

45

53

65

66

69

7

Points
9

43

45

53

65

Points: 215
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9 Antigo
Bib
409
413
411
415
412
414

Cody
Kyle
Caleb
Cortland
Caleb
Josiah

Name

Artymiuk
Rauhut
Fleischman
Tatro
Hohensee
Schulz

Time Behind
16:39.31 +6.80
18:18.97 +1:46.46
18:19.26  +1:46.75
18:32.78  +2:00.27
19:37.92 +3:05.41
20:48.87 +4:16.36

Scoring Finishers:

Place

3
46
a7
52
78
83

6

Points

3
46
a7
52
78

Points: 226

10 Rhinelander
Bib
457
456
454
451
452
453
455

Nate
Tim
Elliott
Colton
Luke
Simon
Kyle

Name

Schoone
Schmidt
O “Melia
Funk
Lenard
Martinez
Lenard

Time Behind
18:03.72 +1:31.21
18:11.47 +1:38.96
18:21.23 +1:48.72
18:48.22 +2:15.71
18:49.05 +2:16.54
19:33.20 +3:00.69
19:45.11 +3:12.60

Scoring Finishers:

Place
41
44
49
60
61
77
79

7

Points
41
44
49
60
61

Points: 255

11  Wausau West
Bib
482
481
479
483
480
485
484

Paul
Jacob
Jordan
Mark
Justis
lan
Juan

Name

Kumm
Kage
Boyea

Pan
Heckendorf
Punke
Pintor

Time Behind
17:58.68 +1:26.17
18:43.81 +2:11.30
18:47.63 +2:15.12
19:00.70 +2:28.19
19:13.03 +2:40.52
19:19.15 +2:46.64
19:20.43  +2:47.92

Scoring Finishers:

Place
32
58
59
64
68
70
72

7

Points
32
58
59
64
68

Points: 281

12 Merrill
Bib
437
440
442
438
439
441
443

Luke
Marcus
Andrew
Andrew
Trevor
Michael
Mitch

Name

Gessler
Reinhardt
Seaman
Koch
Myers
Seaman
Sherfinsky

Time Behind
19:08.03 +2:35.52
19:20.14 +2:47.63
19:21.93 +2:49.42
19:27.06 +2:54.55
19:49.18 +3:16.67
20:16.70 +3:44.19
20:33.45 +4:00.94

Scoring Finishers:

Place
67
71
73
75
80
81
82

7

Points
67
71
73
75
80

Points: 366
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Class Class: FV - Girls Varsity

1 Wausau East

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
389 Ashley Eckhoff 14:41.16 +0.29 2 2
393 Katelyn Stine 14:52.45 +11.58 3 3
390 Courtney Frahm 15:04.89 +24.02 5 5
388 Krista Maguire 15:14.40 +33.53 6 6
392 Marissa Lange 15:22.85 +41.98 8 8
391 Rachel Lange 17:37.99 +2:57.12 62
394 Gao Zhong Yang 18:43.79  +4:02.92 76

I

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 24
L]
2 Wausau West

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
400 Sarah Poirier 15:00.64 +19.77 4 4
398 Marissa Matushak 15:19.22 +38.35 7 7
397 Kierra Kohlbeck 15:28.60 +47.73 11 11
399 Michaela Matushak 15:34.98 +54.11 13 13
395 Haley Dodd 15:38.55 +57.68 15 15
396 Ellie Hrdina 16:01.56 +1:20.69 21
401 Morgan Weber 16:51.30 +2:10.43 45

|

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 50
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]

3 Marshfield

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
352 Rebecca Voss 14:40.87 0 1 1
349 Lisa Kaiser 16:00.36  +1:19.49 20 20
348 Sara Fuller 16:15.95 +1:35.08 25 25
350 Jennifer Kaiser 16:32.51 +1:51.64 31 31
347 Alexa Fritsch 16:34.04  +1:53.17 34 34
351 Danielle Sopiarz 17:04.32 +2:23.45 52

346 Alexis Dzikowich 17:29.98 +2:49.11 58

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 111
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
4 Stevens Point

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
386 Payton Tepp 15:37.49 +56.62 14 14
385 McKenzie Taggatz 15:48.33 +1:07.46 17 17
381 Josie Brilowski 16:30.21 +1:49.34 30 30
382 Kaitlyn Hintz 16:32.94 +1:52.07 32 32
387 Katelyn Willoughby 16:37.68 +1:56.81 35 35
384 Savannah Soik 16:39.79  +1:58.92 36

383 Alyssa Shurbert-Hetzel 16:47.12 +2:06.25 40

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 128

L]
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5 D.C. Everest
Bib
337
333
334
335
332
338
336

Marissa
Jackie
Laura
Emilee
Marissa
Carly
Ariana

Name

Peters
Liebl
Meinhardt
Mytinger
Cherek
Phillips
Nickmeyer

Time Behind
15:41.35 +1:00.48
16:07.61 +1:26.74
16:26.57 +1:45.70
16:28.04 +1:47.17
16:49.72 +2:08.85
17:17.82 +2:36.95
18:00.51 +3:19.64

Scoring Finishers:

Place

16
24
28
29
42
54
70

7

Points

16
24
28
29
42

Points: 139

6 Antigo
Bib
330
331
329
327
328
326
325

Sammy
Brittney
Mary
Caitlyn
Caysha
Kelly
Amber

Name

Stimac
Wald
Prunty
Fleischman
Fleischman
Dione

Best

Time Behind
15:33.00 +52.13
16:04.24  +1:23.37
16:24.04 +1:43.17
16:33.76  +1:52.89
17:25.61 +2:44.74
18:51.46  +4:10.59
20:24.57 +5:43.70

Scoring Finishers:

Place
12
23
27
33
55
77
82

7

Points
12
23
27
33
55

Points: 150

7 New London
Bib
365
360
363
364
362
361
366

Annalise
Macy
Bridget
Amber
Kara
Brenna
Anna

Name

Schroeder
Egan

Pethke
Pethke

Hoier

Heise
Staudenmaier

Time Behind
15:24.88 +44.01
15:26.75 +45.88
16:43.73 +2:02.86
16:55.17 +2:14.30
16:56.65 +2:15.78
17:01.85 +2:20.98
17:32.45 +2:51.58

Scoring Finishers:

Place
9

10

38

47

48

51

61

7

Points

10
38
47
48

Points: 152

8 Hortonville
Bib
340
343
339
345
341
344
342

Sarah
Melissa
Kathy
Isabella
Jenna
Kassidy
Tess

Name

Glidden
Konecke
Derks
Schleisner
Green
Rinehart
Harvatine

Time Behind
15:55.37 +1:14.50
15:57.28 +1:16.41
16:49.03 +2:08.16
16:50.05 +2:09.18
17:16.21 +2:35.34
17:29.17 +2:48.30
17:42.93 +3:02.06

Scoring Finishers:

Place
18
19
41
43
53
57
64

7

Points
18
19
41
43
53

Points: 174
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9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Bib
404
402
408
403
406
405
407

Morgan
Miki
Apryl
Kasey
Sara
Carissa
Amber

Name

Elzinga
Birinegar
Zimmerman
Dillingham
Graper
Freeh
Wolfe

Time Behind
16:01.96 +1:21.09
16:42.40 +2:01.53
16:45.78 +2:04.91
16:50.81 +2:09.94
17:41.31 +3:00.44
18:12.24  +3:31.37
18:23.12 +3:42.25

Scoring Finishers:

Place

22
37
39
44
63
71
74

7

Points
22
37
39
44
63

Points: 205

10 Shawano
Bib
374
380
377
379
376
378
375

Maggie
Allison
Alex
Courtney
Shania
Sam
Delaney

Name

Balke
Weisnicht
Ninham
Schlichting
Escalante
Raddant
Boelter

Time Behind
16:52.89 +2:12.02
16:57.23 +2:16.36
17:27.41 +2:46.54
17:31.09 +2:50.22
17:51.61 +3:10.74
17:57.86 +3:16.99
18:55.61 +4:14.74

Scoring Finishers:

Place
46
49
56
59
67
69
78

7

Points
46
49
56
59
67

Points: 277

11 Merrill
Bib
357
355
359
353
358
356

Sydney
Ashley
Kathleen
Kendra
Kelci
Maria

Name

Harris
Berton
Zeitz
Andreska
Peterson
DeBroux

Time Behind
16:19.08 +1:38.21
17:00.08 +2:19.21
18:15.34  +3:34.47
19:12.61 +4:31.74
19:15.05 +4:34.18
19:15.37 +4:34.50

Scoring Finishers:

Place
26
50
73
79
80
81

6

Points
26
50
73
79
80

Points: 308

12 Rhinelander
Bib
371
369
367
368
372
373

Alyssa
Alyssa
Ally

Annika
Ashley
Hillary

Name

Price
Nycz
Godin
hempel
Sachse
Wall

Time Behind
17:32.00 +2:51.13
17:44.10 +3:03.23
17:47.94 +3:07.07
17:54.88 +3:14.01
18:12.74 +3:31.87
18:27.03 +3:46.16

Scoring Finishers:

Place
60
65
66
68
72
75

6

Points
60
65
66
68
72

Points: 331
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